Quantum Design
1 avenue de l’Atlantique
Bâtiment Fuji-Yama
91940 Les Ulis - France
Tél. : +33 1 69 19 49 49
2Dex™ Hall sensors

3 mm 6 mm
Plug-and-play
Part number Configuration
2X-250-FT-1CBL-2 FT package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-2 FA package, 2 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-2 AI package, 2 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-2 3D package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-6 FT package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-6 FA package, 6 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-6 AI package, 6 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-6 3D package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-15 FT package, 15 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-15 FA package, 15 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-15 AI package, 15 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-15 3D package, 15 m cable
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungtadt
Dr. Tobias Adler:  +49 6157 80710-479,

3 mm 6 mm
Plug-and-play
Part number Configuration
2X-250-FT-1CBL-2 FT package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-2 FA package, 2 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-2 AI package, 2 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-2 3D package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-6 FT package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-6 FA package, 6 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-6 AI package, 6 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-6 3D package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-15 FT package, 15 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-15 FA package, 15 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-15 AI package, 15 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-15 3D package, 15 m cable
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungtadt
Dr. Tobias Adler:  +49 6157 80710-479,